
BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 
 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 

Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 

Bid number Project name CIDB Grading Date for compulsory 

site inspection 

Point 

scoring 

system 

Closing date Non-

Refundab

le 

Amount 

Technical Queries 

 

 

 

GLM034/2014 Supply and delivery of 

Refuse Compactor Truck 

N/A DATE: 16 May 2014 

TIME: 12H00 

VENUE: 

MODJADJISKLOOF 

LIBRARY 

80/20 30 May 2014 R200.00 Shoroma M.L at 

015 309 

9246/7/8 

GLM035/2014 Supply and delivery of 

LDV for Waste 

Management 

N/A N/A 80/20 30 May 2014 R200.00 

GLM036/2014 Supply and delivery of N/A N/A 80/20 30 May 2014 R200.00 



Skip Bins  

GLM037/2014 Supply and delivery of 

Skip Truck 

N/A DATE:16 May 2014 

TIME: 11H00 

VENUE:Modjadjiskloof 

Library 

80/20 30 May 2014 R200.00 

GLM038/2014 Supply and delivery of 

Printers 

N/A N/A 80/20 30 May 2014 R200.00 Kgatla M.G at 015 

309 9246/7/8 

GLM044/2014 Microsoft Software 

licence renewal 

N/A N/A 80/20 30 May 2014 R200.00 

GLM041/2014 Feasibility study of 

potential LED projects 

N/A Date:19 May 2014 

Time:10:00 

Venue: 

Modjadjiskloof 

Library 

80/20  02 June 2014 R200.00 Rababalela M.E at 

015 309 

9246/7/8 
GLM042/2014 Feasibility study for 

establishment of an 

Agro-Processing project 

N/A 80/20 02 June 2014 R200.00 

GLM043/2014 Landfill Site (Site 

clearance and  

construction of steel 

palisade fencing) 

3SQ or 2SQPE Date:16 May 2014 

Time:12:00 

Venue: 

Modjadjiskloof 

Library 

90/10 30 May 2014 R350.00 Shoroma M.L at 

015 309 

9246/7/8 

GLM045/2014 Integrated Roads and 

Transport Plan 

N/A Date:19 May 2014 

Time:11h00 

Venue:Modjadjisklo

80/20 02 June 2014 R200.00 Molokomme C.W 

at 015 309 

9246/7/8 



of  Library 

GLM046/2014 Revamping of municipal 

workshop 

2CE or 1CEPE Date: 16 May 2014 

Time: 10H00 

Venue: 

Modjadjiskloof 

Workshop 

80/20 30 May 2014 R200.00 Van Vuuren L.D.P 

at 015 309 

9246/7/8 

GLM047/2014 Fencing of Ga-Kgapane 

Cemeteries 

3 SQ or 2 SQPE Date:16 May 2014 

Time:09h00 

Venue:Kgapane 

Cemetery 

80/20 30 May 2014 R300.00 Ngobeni H. at 015 

309 9246/7/8 

 

Bid documents will be obtainable as from the 16 May 2014 at 44 Botha Street, Greater Letaba Municipality in Modjadjiskloof, upon payment of non-

refundable amount for a bid in question. Only cash payable to Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. Bidders will be disqualified for failure to attend 

a briefing session. NB: Bid document for GLM041, GLM042 and GLM045 will be available from the 19th May 2014 

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids will 

not be accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole or in 

part. 

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid number and project name above” and must be deposited in 

the bid box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer not later than 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

All Supply Chain Management queries will be directed to Mr Thoka B.J at (015) 309-9246/7/8 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 



Mashaba T.G 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

 


